
Key dates – Summer Term 
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Key dates for your diary 

 
When? What? 
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Thursday 15th May  Year 1 trip to Wollaton Hall 

Wednesday 21st May Welcome meeting for children starting in 

Reception in September (5pm) 

Friday 23rd May – Last day of Summer 1 

Children return to school on Monday 2nd June 2025. 

S
u

m
m

e
r 

2
 

Monday 16th June Class and Y2 Leaver Photographs 

Tuesday 17th June  Reception trip to White Post Farm 

Tuesday 8th July  Sports Day 

Wednesday 9th July Perform Drama Workshops 

Monday 14th July Reports will be sent out 

Wednesday 16th July  Open afternoon (2-3pm and 3.30-5pm) 

Please see Tapestry post from 25/4/25 for more details 

Friday 18th July Year 2 camp 

Wednesday 23rd July Family picnic and summer fair (3.30pm) 

Thursday 24th July  Year 2 Leavers’ Celebration (5pm)         OR 

Friday 25th July Year 2 Leavers’ Celebration (9am) 

Friday 25th July – Last day of term 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Children return to school on Monday 1st September 2025 

  

Dates to be confirmed in the next newsletter: 

• Family Dining – due to a change in Aspen’s staff working in the kitchen, this will 

be confirmed as soon as possible. It will take place in Summer 2. 
 

 

 

 


